SECTION 2

OPEN TURBOPAK
CENTRIFUGAL LIQUID CHILLING UNITS

Supersedes: Nothing 873 | Form 160.63-RP (Sect.2)

MODELS OT M1 G1 THRU OT T2 G2(STYLE A)
650 THRU 1250 TONS

COMPRESSOR PARTS
MODEL LKA 65 AND LKA 73




COMPRESSORS

FIG. 1 — OPEN TYPE COMPRESSOR, MODEL LKA

Code

Compressor
Part No.

Common Variable
Parts Parts
See Page No.

G1
G2

364-35292-002
364-35292-003

YORK DIVISION BORG—WARNER



FORM 160.63-RP

COMPRESSORS

125 124

o

N

-
wn
}}t..".:_.", . 3 g

1

A AWE
<~ ' 5k
;/unnm.l iy

45

o 15‘/;“:‘?.
ARV s\ Q i \
, %\u\§\$§ﬂ\|‘,. |

777

N
7 L T

7,

(=

53

i
)

N ~' A ',h
(1] }‘ \‘ ‘\:v‘ \

A

0/
o \{,}

41
VARY GASKETS
42-116-117-118

FiG. 2 — MODEL LKA65 & LKA73 COMPRESSORS, PARTS LOCATION

YORK DIVISION BORG—WARNER 3




COMPRESSORS

LEL

LE
d3.LV3IH S6
T10 9g
.n\..\\/e\ 33 SR
G0t o/ &\ \
(4191 |
L01
0€T 601 ¢
o1 7
° S 4 I -
16 ° «ﬁw@ | \ €01
ZoT1 . _
3 ! o & HOLIMS LVO1d
f )
/ ¥ 96
)
NM.H . - \_ _~,u¢

YET—1 N b

Y1t ! s
1
SIT \ : .
- STIAOW HAITYY3
ANIWIDNVHHY ONidId 110

yit

€11
ge— sot & |

86 \ 101

G8 =
98 8/
101
8 98

YORK DIVISION BORG—-WARNER

FiG. 3— MODEL LKAB5 & LKA73 COMPRESSORS, EXTERIOR VIEW, PARTS LOCATION



FORM 160.63-RP

COMPRESSORS

14VHS TOHLNOD AYd

. SLHVd IN3WISNray SLHVd INIWLISNray
~8, NV13d — "3A3T NOILISOd AHd DILVIWNINd —G "D{4 — 43A317 HOLOW DIH193T13 —b ‘D4
(174 6 "Did 3IS SLUVE FDVINIT HOd € 914 338 SLHUVYd IDVIINIT HOA

Ge

| g

14
74

Ll i

61 8t

194 03dS HHOA H3d
ANVOIHENT HLIM H3ATNOHS
1v 14VHS TO0H1NOOD Add 1v0D

aod angvisnrav
«V,, VL3A

YORK DIVISION BORG—WARNER



¢C96¢-v9r — 1M 189S HBUS ¢

8EEYE-YIE — I PIBIL PApNOU] slied,

s10ssaadwod uoionpoud 154t} UO pasn s,0N lied
9ELET¥90 "ON Hed — |G wal|
€26EC-1¥90 ON Hed — QG wa| |

¥££00-620 1 uoneioy ‘areidewen [ 1g | ¥00-LZL¥Z-¥90 1 YL ZE/L SNy | ‘480D ‘1ddjsen | zv,
9¥901-620 | € 67z X "el@ z/L "1S ‘temoq ‘uid | 08 0ZLl¥Z-+¥90 L BuisnoH Bulesg o1 *ddng Joloy “19%sen | Ly,
¥0¥50-820 L 1985 ZE/E X "1 9L/11L X Q0 8/L ‘Bwiy ,,0,. | 62, 6LLYZ-790 L ‘ddng Joioy 01 1|040G “1e¥seD | op
862r0-£20 € 8/€ “sD 008 xaH adid ‘Bnid | 87 81 L¥Z-¥90 L l1o10g 01 ‘BSH AHd 195ED | 6E,
(e1e1-1z0 |21 67 L X VE—4ANN ¥Z—91/G PH 3d ZL ded masos | £/ 8/910-€L0 | ¥00° ,OPOT—INN,, auP0T | gg
9£8£0-220 L J1dN ¥/L X V14 b/1 8ibuy doig arjep | 97 $2010-€20 L aJej4 ‘1ouuog | /€
ajqe] sag L 8//-1 ‘Bundnon | 67 G/950-120 L v/1L 8B4 I0N | 9¢
19pIQ , SL111-120 z 612/ X YE—ONN 9L—8/E "PH "3d g1 deQ maios | G¢
solegaag | © (31eH) Bundnog ‘piend | . [LLbZ+90 | L alqeisnipy ‘poy | v
, L8Z60-¥90 L 67 2/1-2 X ANN pZ—8/ "2adg ma10s | g€
w%mwcwwm F 895 HEUS MBN0D | 2L 19510-120 | 87 #/1-L X YZ—ONN £L—2/L "PH XoH deQ maios | zg
e1eq 295 uoluid § L£ oziLl-1eo L 67 2/1-1 X YE—4NN ¥2—8/€ "PH 3d 2L ‘ded \swbm le
¥6150-820 z 199591/ X "A'1 8/5Z2X "'q0..£°'buy 0, | 0L@ v/v00°120 € 92¢—4NN y2—8/¢ "bey XoH NN | 0€
56060-620 " | m:o__mf By am 696 88760-790 L ‘67 ge/€z X "ela /€ avatd||l4 | 62
: I 1Z80L-+90 L ‘B /1 X "ei@ p/g "evaid|li4 | 82
L 10-05991-+90 l IE3S Heys Buty | 896 £v£80-620 z ~Jaydg pu3 poy ‘Buiiesg | /z
L10-16991°¥90 | 1 IB9S HEUS W0aIe] | L9 866L1-120 | L ‘679 X VE—4NN 02—2/L 'PH "M z1 deD “mauos | oz
L10-6v99L-¥90 | 1 IB9S 1EUS BII0D | 99 & 51880-¥90 | L 61 2/L X "1d p/c-1 1dS “ssysep | Gz
08£80°620 | L mc_c_sm”w_ bury | 59 066€0620 | 2 67 91/6 X ©101 8/ 1osu| ‘uid | bz,
G0lpcv30 | L (1299)) Jeay "buLieag | v9, SLELL-120 | L |67 #/L X VE-ONN $2—0L# Py dnd 005 XoH 19 198 | £7
[ZLYT-¥90 l {1e8Dy) 15Ny ‘Bunieag | €9, GhLET-HOE L u) 901000 AN4 HohT | 27
9Z1v2-¥90 L {1e8Dy) JeaY “1SNIY ] ‘1e}j0] | Z9 . i - A b/l B
Sz LbZ-590 . (16a5)) 10013 1snIy ] el | 1o ZTSr0-820 { 138 8/L X AL X aOv/L-1’'buwy 0., | 12
£6£v0-820 L 1993 8/L X a1 8/L-L X "a'0 8/¢-L ‘buiy ,,0,, | 0Z
1 8£00-820 L YL 9L/L X A1Z X A0z/L-g @dsen | 6l
LY LET-V90 L (48aD) jeuwsnor g 1sniy | ‘Butiesg | 6g, 606€1-¥90 L josIu0D) Heys ‘1an0) | gL
8/vt0-820 1 3088 8/L X "Q’I 8/1-2 X "q'0 8/c¢ ‘Buty ,,0,, | 84, 9581 1-620 L AYd 10uo) Heys | /|
LESEZ 790 L aAlIg ‘HeyS | LG ivLLL-1z0 | ve B p/L-L X VE—ONN 91—8/E "PH "3d ¢l ded maios | 9i
990%2¢ 790 I Burieag ‘BuisnoH | 9g L6250-120 4 g/¢ "Bdg “Jaysemo07 | G|
9G6991-920 z 1ybig ‘Bnid | gg L/910-€L0 | 0SO° Jajeag punodwo) | 1
L0/62-790 L (le10adg) 39S “MaIdG | HG (ZLi-120 | 06 67 p/€-L X VE—INMN L1—8/G "PH '3d Zl ded maidg | g
ajejdowen L 95 | gg veELL-LZ0 | € ‘57 ¥/€ X VE—ONN 81—91/G "PH "1d ¢l ded mauog |z
eye( 993 GLSLL-120 £ 671 € X VE—INN 02—/1 'PH '3d gL dey maidg | ||
vZLvZ-v90 { 1sNUY | ‘8n0) | z§, 9LL¥Z¥90 L buidwe| ~dw) “se)j09 | OL
188118490 L (uotuid) [eusnor )@ 1snuy | ‘Burieag [ g, 81 82-¥90 l spuj yrog 1d4 /1L X LdW | “18rdepy | 6
1061 1E-+90 1 (uoiury) utely ‘Buiieag | 0g, 7916190 L BT9X M6EYO X QOg/s@anL | 8
¥568€L-620 L Butuieray ‘Bury | 69 z0zL0-€20 L ‘A0 /1 8gn]) ‘dwe|d | £
6811E-%90 L uolsid aouejeg ‘jeas ‘Bury | g 88660-120 L ‘67 8/€ X ONN ZE-8# 'P98Y "PH "PY "Yoely Mas0g | 9
L6LLEH90 L Buiidg 1ej4 “Jaysem | Lp 6Gt20-120 € 671 2/1L X DNN vZ-0L# P28y "PH "PYH "Yde Maiog | G
9££01-620 1 Buiuielay ‘Buty | op 0L110-£20 L aqnl t/1 X LdiN 8/1 06 ‘MoqI3 | ¢
686£0-620 9 671 g/G X '®1@ p/1 ‘1esu| ‘uld | Gb 00G16-/90 L 61 91/L-LZ X MBYO X 'O /L 8anl | €
99160-120 | ¢l YL G90° X "'09L/LL X a1 ze/LL ‘eusem | v |200-0£2E1-620 L 1us1e ‘arejdawep | z
6£0ZL-120 8 67 L X VE—ONN 8L—91/G PH 1d ZL ded’'maidg | f Y¥182-¥9€ L O “1oreuiwyy |
‘ON lied uenp uondiuosag wal| ‘ON Hed ‘uenp uondiissq wa1j

1S17 SL1dVd NOWWOD JdOSSTAIdWOD

YORK DIVISION BORG-WARNER

6



FORM 160.63-RP

L 80¥Le-¥9€ L LOVLe-v9E "Ad d ‘801MeQ 621 ~
l €CLYT¥90, l TTLYT¥90. aje|d Bujuieray 183seD 8z1
L LTLET V90 l 9CLET%90 Bulutelay |esg "dw] ‘a1eld Lz |
l Z86€£C-790 l 6.6€Z-¥90 Buiurelay uj bury 9zl |
L L86EC-¥90 L 8L6£C¥90 Buiidg 1e)4 “I8ysem qcl
l 086€C-¥90 L LLBETYI0 jees Jajjadui| ‘Bury el
l G61L1E€190 l ¥6L1E-%90 Jajaduwi) £zl
l LELYT¥90 L 0EL¥C-¥90 {uotuig) Isniy L “4e|jo) ccl
l ¥SLET¥90 L §G/ET-¥90 . 1010y ‘11005 ict
L 1625E1¥90 l 0625€-¥90 lojoy ‘uoddng oclL
L R Bqes8g L R Bg 89S sHed UOCWWOD 6L1
‘uenp "ON 1ded ‘uenp ‘ON Hed
£00-262SE-V9€E 200-2¢6¢5E-¥9¢E
(o) eL v (1D} 89 VAT uondiiosaQ wiay|
[BPOIN 19pO

1S SLIdVd F1AVIRIVA dOSSIAIWOD

2€962-vay — 1M 189S Heys ¢
8EEYE-POE — UM PIdIL papnou] siied,

Gzl 1-920 L abpune) eyid | 8¢l . ZL¥LT-¥90 1 Honsssay 10 J9A0) “18%sBD | p0L,
¥096€-£90 ! ‘67 € X 08 "YoS Z/1 adid ‘alddiN | LEL /20Z0-€20 L .2 IS0 "I X8 ‘adid ‘Bnid | €01
ZLEVO-EC0 L ILdN X 2/L X 2/1 06 ‘N3 | 9¢1 £60%0-£20 { $/€ "PH "bg ‘adid ‘Bnid | Zo1
¥92.0-€20 L 1dN /€ X -2ANL $/€ [y YOUID ‘13 | GEL T1610-€20 z ¥/1 "PH "bs ‘adid ‘Bnid | 101
1GEP-£20 1 Z/L X P/EX #/€ 105881 | PEL £8610-£20 L 8/€ "PH "bg ‘adid ‘Bnid | 001t
81890-£20 z 1dW Z/L X @9n1 8/6° 06 ‘13| €EL £0000-89¢ L | adA ] —g/¢ 8jbuy 'dois ‘anl_A | 66
L8/LE¥90 L 67..8L X IlBM 650" X Q'O /€ "@anL | ZEL [61L0°€20 L 1dIN Z/L X 8anl 8/6° Gy ‘modi3 | 86
21060-£20 L aqny /g 'dey | Let £6910-820 L g/1-g Buijesg ‘dep | /6
£0890-€20 l J1dN #/€ X 8GN 1 /€ yould ‘uuol | 0¢l 2Z8E0-£20 l Z/1 "PH "bgadid ’Bnid | 96
£00-1Z192-¥90 L UL GO ISNIYL Jan0) 18seD | 8LL, 1£8£1-920 L ld4 g/l ‘84 | 56
200 1Z1%2-¥90 L UL OLOISNUY L 48A00 “19%sBD | LLL, 81890-£20 € L1dIN g/1 X 8anl 8/G° 06 ‘MoaIT | ¥6
L00-LZ1¥Z-+90 1 MUl GO Ishuyj Janod 1axsen | 9LL, VLLLEYO0 L llepm 6v0° X "A'0 8/S ‘Buian 1 | €6
80000-89€ l z adA | — /g 91buy dOIS"aABA | Gl «
0L0¥0-£20 z Z/L X /e Buigsng | i LZ¥E0-TT0 L 1dd 7/L j9iiey ainssaid ‘aneA | 16 &
LO96E-£90 € "6 8/1-1 X 08 "Y9S ¢/1 adid ‘a|ddiN | €11 Z6880-€20 L agn) g/G‘ded | 06 <
£20-25991-%90 L 13A03 |eag HeysS “18seD [ Z11e S0890-€20 z 1dN Z/1L X 8an] §/G ‘uonosuuold | 68 =
ze0-75991-790 l JBA0D 8RS MeyS “1dseD | LLLe LivLev90 L Jonsesey ‘110 "49n0D | 88 &
120-25991-%90 L 13A0]) (89S 1eUS “19%seD | 0LLe LLLLE P90 L ‘67,12 X leM 6¥0° X ‘@0 z/L Bulany | /8 &
9£Ev0-£20 l 1dN g/1L maiag’sa] | 601 ¥0890-€20 z 1dIN Z/L X 8an} g/| ‘uonwsuuo) | 98 ©
govel-teo | zl ‘67 8/6-1 X VE—ONN 8L—91L/G PH 1d ¢l ded 'maids | 801 ¥9¥10-220 L 1dd2/L X LdW 2/L HeUD "3A_A | 68 Z |
65591-920 L Jarawowssy] | LOL ¥9160-120 g 60 X T 0OZ/L X alze/L weld BYseM | ¥8 &
£6101-120 z ‘67 | X ONN ¥Z—0L# 905 xaH dey mang | €8 >
9//1€-%90 { 6191 X lBM 60" X "A'08/58ant | S0L 02L£0-120 9 67 /1L X p#9AIQ MG | 78 m
‘ON Med ‘uenp uondiuosag wal| ‘ON 14ed ‘uenp uondissag wial| %
V.

1S17 S13Vd NOWWOD JOSSIAIdWOD




COMPRESSORS

150

FLOAT
SWITCH

FIG. 6 — COMPRESSOR INTERNAL VIEWS, PARTS LOCATION

YORK DIVISION BORG—WARNER



FORM 160.63-RP

COMPRESSORS

FI1G. 7— PRV ASSEMBLY

Models
Item Description LKA-65 LKA-73
Part No. Quan. Part No. Quan.
1 Hsg.-Pre-Rotation 064-23747 1 064-23748 1
2 Ring-Vane Driving 064-10815 1 064-108156 1
3 Vane-Pre-Rotation 064-18781 9 064-18781 9
4 Washer 064-10819 9 064-10819 9
5 Arm-Vane 064-10818 9 064-10818 9
6 Washer-Special 064-09289 9 064-09289 9
7 Scr, Cap 12 Ft, 5/8-18 X 2-3/4 Lg. 021-11956 9 021-11956 9
8 Screw-Ball 029-07017 9 029-07017 9
9 Washer 021-11973 10 021-11973 10
10 Nut, Hex; 1/4-28 UNF 3B 021-12943 9 021-12943 9

YORK DIVISION BORG-WARNER 9




10

14
PRV MOTOR . 8\ \
(See Page 10} ﬂ 1
\rf¥ I\ —E
\\
@ | 4 12 -
e
13
7
ZR
6 15 i
=1 o . 12 1
| e ! N 13
) ‘ 1
} m
g 3
o
79° APPROX,
Ea 10
NS i
+ r 12
2
Item Description Quan. Part No.
1 Bracket, Mounting P.R.V. Motor 1 064-39185
2 Lever, P.R.V. External 1 364-28252
3 Link, External P.R.V. Motor 1 064-39186
4 Link, External P.R.V. Motor 1 064-28237
b Lever, P.R.V. Motor 1 064-39187
6 Screw, Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 X 1-1/8 Lg. 6 021-11148
7 Screw, Cap Hex. Hd. 1/4—20 X 1 Lg. 2 021-11914
8 Bolt, Shoulder 1/4—20 X 1-5/8 Lg. 1 064-28286
9 Screw, Set Hex. Soc. #10—24 X 3/8 Lg. 1 021-03910
10 Bolt, Shoulder 1/4—20 X 1-3/8 Lg. 1 064-28262
11 Nut, Hex 1/4—20 UNC 6 021-00450
12 Washer, Plain 9/32 |.D. 6 021-05165
13 Lockwasher, Spring 1/4 2 021-05267
14 Ring, Fill 1 064-29258
15 Sealer, Grade CV .010 | 013-01678

NOTE: VIEW SHOWING LINKAGE IN CLOSED POSITION.
VANES MUST BE FULLY CLOSED WHEN MOTOR IS AT ITS
CCW STOP (FACING CRANK ARM END) POSITION. VANE
MUST TRAVEL TO OPEN OR BEYOND AT THE EXTREME
CW MOTOR PGSITION.

FIG. 8— PRV PNEUMATIC EXTERNAL LINKAGE

YORK DIVISION BORG—WARNER



FORM 160.63-RP

VANES & MOTOR ARE TO BE IN
CLOSED POSITION WHEN

ASSEMBLING.
PILOT AIR TURN NUT ON SHAFT TO
SUPPLY AIR ALLOW 1" THREAD ENGAGEMENT
WITH CLEVIS.
PRV MOTOR
(See Page 10)
'
4 6
8
| 9
1
o ! 5
(0) 0
Item Description Quan. Part No.
1 Cot. Pin 3/32 Dia. X 3/4 Lg. 4 021-01083
2 Screw Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 UNC—3A X 1-3/8 Lg. 3 021-11986
3 Screw Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 UNC X 3A X 1-1/4 Lg. 4 021-11141
4 Bracket, Mounting 1 064-27596
5 Lever 1 064-25791
6 Clevis 1 064-07125
7 Link 2 064-25792
8 Pin 3/8 Dia. X 1-1/2 Lg. 2 064-07127
9 Washer, 13/32 1.D. X 13/16 O.D. 4 021-01274
10 Pin Insert 3/32 Dia. X 1-1/8 Lg. 1 029-05900
11 Nut, Hex, Heavy 5/8—18UNF 1 021-07787

FIG. 9—PRV ELECTRONIC EXTERNAL LINKAGE
YORK DIVISION BORG-WARNER

11




— & \\x T
5//‘ X X y—l\4
7 =
13 g
\ AN
AN N \
R | M
N \\\
- N \}\
: »f% NS
9 N
“
10 N
11
12 NS
3 —— N
9
\3
1
X
2 1
60 Cycie 50 Cycle
Item Description Quan. 1-7/8-Coupling 2-1/2 X 1-7/8-Coupling
Part No. Part No.
Complete Coupling Assembly 364-24655 364-29693
1 Hub, Compressor 1 064-14386 064-13862
2 Hub, Driver 1 064-14389 064-29691
3 Ring, Clamp 2 064-24651 064-24652
4 Washer, Coupling 10 064-13865 064-13834
5 Screw, Soc. 5 021-13191 021-11662
6 Nut 5 021-11675 021-10260
7 Spacer .105 Thk. 1 064-14395-001 064-14395-001
8 Spacer .110 Thk. 1 064-14395-002 064-14395-002
9 Spacer .115 Thk. 1 064-14395-003 064-14395-003
10 Spacer .120 Thk. 1 064-14395-004 064-14395-004
11 Spacer .130 Thk. 1 064-14395-005 064-14395-005
12 Spacer .150 Thk. 1 064-14396-006 064-14395-006
13 Nut 12 Pt. 1 064-14392 064-14392

FIG. 10— YORK-FLEX COUPLING PARTS

12

YORK DIVISION BORG—-WARNER



FORM 160.63-RP

4
AR
’ N
siid
HR
] 5
il
A
v
N
1Tl
) :
60 Cycle 50 Cycle
Item Description Quan. 1-7/8-Coupling | 2-1/2 X 1-7/8-Coupling
Part No. Part No.
Complete Coupling Guard Assembly 364-33575 364-33579
1 Guard, Coupling 2 364-23999 064-29692
2 Screw, Cap Hex Hd. 1/4—20 UNC 3 X 3/4 Lg. 4 021-01379 021-01379
3 Nut, Hex 1/4—20 UNC 4 021-00450 021-00450
4 Gasket 1 064-22745 064-22745
5 Screw, Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 X 3/4 Lg. 4 021-12120 021-12120
6 Plug, Pipe 1/8 MPT CTS'K. 1 02301970 023-01970
7 Connector, 1/4 Tube X 1/8 MPT 1 023-07151 023-07151

FIG. 11— YORK-FLEX COUPLING GUARD PARTS

YORK DIVISION BORG-—WARNER 13




PRV—ELECTRIC MOTOR ACTUATORS

Compr.

Model Part No. Quan.
LKA-65 025-18411 1
LKA-73 025-18411 1

FIG. 12— ELECTRIC MOTOR ACTUATORS

Compr.
Model Part No. Quan.
a LKA-6b 024-09425 1
LKA-73 024-09425 1

FIG. 13—PRV — AIR OPERATED (PNEUMATIC) POSITIONERS

14 YORK DIVISION BORG—-WARNER



FIG. 14— COMPRESSOR TOOLS FOR MODELS LKAG5 & LKA73

COMPRESSORS

FORM 16063-RP

ltem Tool Description Quan. Tog(l) lg;f;c: T0500| g;tcfgr
Complete Tool Kit 1 464-27541 464-29700
1 Wrench, Coupling 1-7/8 1 364-14916 364-14916
2 Wrench, Coupling 2-1/2 1 e 364-13875
3 Evyebolts,
1/2" 1 021-00306 021-00306
3/8" 1 021-13498 021-13498
5/8" 1 021-12366 021-12366
\ 3/4" 1 021-00307 021-00307
4 Pump, Hand Ol 1 470-10654 470-10654
5 Screw, Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 5/16—18UNC—2A X 1-3/8 Lg. 2 021-12465 021-12465
6 Guide Studs 5/8” X 7-1/2" Lg. 3 064-06798 064-06798
7 Tool, H.S. Shaft Locking 1" thk. X 1-1/4" X 6-1/2" 1 064-27542 064-27542

YORK DIVISION. BORG—WARNER

15



OIL PUMP AND MOTOR ASSEMBLY

FiG. 12— OIL PUMP AND MOTOR ASSEMBLY

Voltage Part No.
208-3-60 026-16027
220/440, 230/460, 240/480 026-16441
550/5756/600-3-60 026-16442
380-3-50 026-17098
415-3-50 026-17099
500-3-50 026-17922
OlL PUMPS
Model Part No.
3 PH, 60 Hz. 026-17179
3 PH, 50 Hz. 026-17180
SEAL KIT
SEAL KIT (Consists of seal,
retainer plate, special seal 026-17178

retainer plate, “O’’ ring,
and three screws.)

FLOAT SWITCH OIL RETURN

Part No.

024-16762

FIG. 13— FLOAT SWITCH

MOTORS

Voltage Part No.
230/460-3-60 024-16705
208-3-60 024-16706
575-3-60 024-16707
230/460-3-60 (explosion proof) 024-16708

OIL HEATERS
Description Part No. Quan.
1500W, 120V 025-17700 1

Note: Special heater, emersion style 2, 2500 watt, 120 volt,
used per outdoor installation. Part Number 025-16137.

HIGH OIL TEMP. CONTROL (HOT)

Description Part No. Quan.
High Oil Temperature (Hot) 025-15381-003 1
High Discharge Temperature ) |
Control (HDTC) 025-15381-002 !

LUBRICANTS, OILS AND COMPOUNDS

Description Part No.
Thread Compound, Air High Pressure—1/4 Pt. Can 464-14934
Coating Lubricant-Molykote, Type Z—2 Oz. Can 364-21508
Qil, York Refrigeration-Type B,—5 Gal. Can 011-00309

Borg-Warner Air Conditioning, Inc., P.O. Box 1592, York, PA 17405

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
PRINTED IN U.S.A.

APC 750 784 .64 Code: SJ
Form 160.63-RP (Sect. 2) sJ

& RJM
& RJIM - Int.

YORK ==

Mamenance&mergvswm




